
 

POSILŇOVŇA 

 
Rozvrh hodín počas letného semestra akademického roka 2021/2022 

 
  08:00 

08:45 

08:55 

09:40 

09:45 

10:30 

10:40 

11:25 

11:30 

12:15 

12:25 

13:10 

13:15 

14:00 

14:10 

14:55 

15:00 

15:45 

15:55 

17:00 

17:45 

18:45 

18:45 

19:45 

Po    
ŠŠ Fitnes 

Mgr. M. Kokinda, PhD 
  

Verejnosť 

p. Kačur 

Verejnosť 

zamestnanci 
  

Ut  
Verejnosť 

p. Rohaľová 
  

Verejnosť 

p. Kačur 
ŠŠ Fitnes 

Mgr. M. Kokinda, PhD     

St  
Kondičná príprava 

Mgr. Ligday 
 

Kondičná príprava 

Mgr. Ligday 

Verejnosť 

p. Kačur 
    

Št 
Kondičná príprava 

Mgr. Ligday 
    

Verejnosť 

p. Dragoň 

Verejnosť 

zamestnanci 
 

Pi  Údržba 

 
     

Externé štúdium 

18.02., 22.04.2022 

So 

Externé štúdium 

19.02.2022 

  Externé štúdium 

12.02, 19.02., 19.03.2022 

   

 

 


